Bus

Rail R

Direction
Caldas da Rainha — Figueira da Foz

15 stops

Open route schedule

Caldas da Rainha

Salir do Porto

Sao Martinho do Porto

Famalicao da Nazare

Valado - Nazare - Alcobaca

Pataias

Martinganca - Maceira

Marinha Grande

Leiria

Monte Real

Monte Redondo

Guia

Lourical

Bifurcacao de Lares

Figueira da Foz

Route schedule
Caldas da Rainha — Figueira da Foz

Go to website

Monday 14:20
Tuesday 14:20
Wednesday 14:20
Thursday 14:20
Friday 14:20
Saturday 14:20
Sunday 14:20
Route info
Direction: Caldas da Rainha
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min
Arazede. iﬁl.JFiﬂai
Carapinheira - Coimbra :;:T,
Figueia da_ .Alfarn/l;-: Leild
FGr | V' Ccondeixa-
Y a'Mova - Mirandad
{ Corvo
Soure
| Penela C
Lourigal | . ~
Uia |
Pombal velar
Vieira de Lein :f,
e
Abvaidzere
per A Freixianda
ceiria.t [
E‘;K'”.i_"‘b Ferreir:
{ Zéze
Batalha Qurém A
Porto de Mas Tamar
Mira'de Alre 1I
Turgquel Aidicde : 'Encrogci;mento
Caldas Rainha Alcobertas HELE Ga g3

. Gaeiras
Peniche J .

L. TS S P

Trenf@<Open S!rg etMap,cantributors

aps

BusiViaj


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-R-2243326217-1336808251
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-R-2243326217-1336808251
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-R-2243326217-1336808251

Direction

Figueira da Foz — Caldas da Rainha

15 stops

Open route schedule

Figueira da Foz

Bifurcacao de Lares

Lourical

Guia

Monte Redondo

Monte Real

Leiria

Marinha Grande

Martinganca - Maceira

Pataias

Valado - Nazare - Alcobaca

Famalicao da Nazare

Sao Martinho do Porto

Salir do Porto

Caldas da Rainha

Route schedule
Figueira da Foz — Caldas da Rainha

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Figueira da Foz
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

17:17

R Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Caldas da Rainha

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-R-2243326217-1336808251

